

Bid #20-12
New Hope Drive Drainage Replacement
Bid Tabulation Results

| Line # | Item No. | Description | Units | Qty. | Bidder No. 1 | | Bidder No. 2 | | Bidder No. 3 | | Bidder No. 4 | | Bidder No. 5 | | Bidder No. 6 | |
|---------------|----------|-------------------------------|-------|-------|--|---------------------|--|---------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------|-----------------------------|---------------------|--|---------------------|---------------------------------------|---------------------|
| | | | | | Universal Underground Utility Contractors Winder, GA | | North Georgia Concrete Fayetteville, GA | | AM Construction LLC Fairburn, GA | | McLeRoy Inc. Zebulon, GA | | PLB Construction Services Atlanta, GA | | Site Engineering, Inc. Atlanta, GA | |
| | | | | | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price | Unit Price | Total Price |
| 0005 | 150-1000 | TRAFFIC CONTROL | LS | 1 | \$6,500.00 | \$6,500.00 | \$6,100.00 | \$6,100.00 | \$8,500.00 | \$8,500.00 | \$28,000.00 | \$28,000.00 | \$32,500.00 | \$32,500.00 | \$20,000.00 | \$20,000.00 |
| 0010 | 210-0100 | GRADING COMPLETE | LS | 1 | \$86,500.00 | \$86,500.00 | \$140,100.00 | \$140,100.00 | \$125,500.00 | \$125,500.00 | \$101,131.00 | \$101,131.00 | \$98,875.00 | \$98,875.00 | \$298,000.00 | \$298,000.00 |
| 0015 | 500-3101 | CLASS AA CONCRETE | CY | 280 | \$1,250.00 | \$350,000.00 | \$1,364.00 | \$381,920.00 | \$1,100.00 | \$308,000.00 | \$1,720.00 | \$481,600.00 | \$2,274.63 | \$636,896.40 | \$2,128.00 | \$595,840.00 |
| 0020 | 511-1000 | BAR REINF STEEL | LB | 28050 | \$1.25 | \$35,062.50 | \$0.10 | \$2,805.00 | \$5.00 | \$140,250.00 | \$0.50 | \$14,025.00 | \$2.41 | \$67,600.50 | \$1.00 | \$28,050.00 |
| 0025 | 700-6910 | GRASSING INCLUDING MULCH | LS | 1 | \$3,500.00 | \$3,500.00 | \$3,800.00 | \$3,800.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$7,000.00 | \$11,064.25 | \$11,064.25 | \$5,000.00 | \$5,000.00 |
| 0030 | 171-0030 | TYPE "C" SILT FENCE | LF | 171 | \$6.00 | \$1,026.00 | \$5.00 | \$855.00 | \$5.00 | \$855.00 | \$8.00 | \$1,368.00 | \$10.77 | \$1,841.67 | \$5.00 | \$855.00 |
| 0035 | 163-0541 | ROCK FILTER DAM | EA | 1 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,000.00 | \$3,800.00 | \$3,800.00 | \$13,250.00 | \$13,250.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$6,000.00 | \$11,799.50 | \$11,799.50 | \$2,000.00 | \$2,000.00 |
| 0040 | 716-2000 | FOUNDATION BACKFILL, TP II | CY | 72 | \$55.00 | \$3,960.00 | \$75.00 | \$5,400.00 | \$65.00 | \$4,680.00 | \$120.00 | \$8,640.00 | \$58.00 | \$4,176.00 | \$100.00 | \$7,200.00 |
| TOTALS | | | | | | \$489,548.50 | | \$544,780.00 | | \$603,035.00 | | \$647,764.00 | | \$864,753.32 | | \$956,945.00 |